Position

2400 Senior Civil Engineer

2450 Deputy City Engineer

2250 Engineering Project
Manager

2450 Deputy City Engineer
2052 Construction Inspector Il
2004 Engineering Technician Il
2450 Deputy City Engineer
2300 Assistant Engineer

2052 Construction Inspector Il
0100 Admin Analyst |

1650 Procurement Services
Manager

2050 Construction Inspector |

2251 Pt Engineering Project
Manager

2200 Project Dvipmnt Coor
Unlcnsd

2300 Assistant Engineer
0500 Administrative Assistant
2300 Assistant Engineer
0050 Intern

2100 Special Transp Projects
Licens

2150 Project Dvlpmnt Coor
Licensed

2300 Assistant

Engineer

Other Positions Held City

Madera

Madera
Madera

Madera
Madera
Madera
Madera
Madera
Madera
Madera
Madera

Madera
Madera

Madera

Madera
Madera
Madera
Madera
Madera

Madera

Department

City Engineer

City Engineer
City Engineer

City Engineer
City Engineer
City Engineer
City Engineer
City Engineer
City Engineer
City Engineer
City Engineer

City Engineer
City Engineer

City Engineer

City Engineer
City Engineer
City Engineer
City Engineer
City Engineer

City Engineer

Total Wages

$80,791

$80,686
$80,162

$75,519
$69,458
$64,705
$64,417
$63,066
$62,213
$56,292
$55,431

$49,745
$40,939

$39,191

$32,287
$26,348
$22,924
$17,579

$8,056

$634

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,318

$15,231
$34,564

$9,124
$32,564
$35,359
$9,136
$17,637
$27,580
$7,400
$25,351

$17,383
$1,535

$3,918

$6,840
$12,871
$5,268
$659
$413

$24



