Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
2400 Senior Civil Engineer	2300 Assistant Engineer	Madera	City Engineer	\$80,791	\$27,318
2450 Deputy City Engineer		Madera	City Engineer	\$80,686	\$15,231
2250 Engineering Project Manager		Madera	City Engineer	\$80,162	\$34,564
2450 Deputy City Engineer		Madera	City Engineer	\$75,519	\$9,124
2052 Construction Inspector II		Madera	City Engineer	\$69,458	\$32,564
2004 Engineering Technician III		Madera	City Engineer	\$64,705	\$35,359
2450 Deputy City Engineer		Madera	City Engineer	\$64,417	\$9,136
2300 Assistant Engineer		Madera	City Engineer	\$63,066	\$17,637
2052 Construction Inspector II		Madera	City Engineer	\$62,213	\$27,580
0100 Admin Analyst I		Madera	City Engineer	\$56,292	\$7,400
1650 Procurement Services Manager		Madera	City Engineer	\$55,431	\$25,351
2050 Construction Inspector I		Madera	City Engineer	\$49,745	\$17,383
2251 Pt Engineering Project Manager		Madera	City Engineer	\$40,939	\$1,535
2200 Project Dvlpmnt Coor Unlcnsd		Madera	City Engineer	\$39,191	\$3,918
2300 Assistant Engineer		Madera	City Engineer	\$32,287	\$6,840
0500 Administrative Assistant		Madera	City Engineer	\$26,348	\$12,871
2300 Assistant Engineer		Madera	City Engineer	\$22,924	\$5,268
0050 Intern		Madera	City Engineer	\$17,579	\$659
2100 Special Transp Projects Licens		Madera	City Engineer	\$8,056	\$413
2150 Project Dvlpmnt Coor Licensed		Madera	City Engineer	\$634	\$24